WRA_ZD-6WWRA_ZD-6WWRA_ZD-6WWRA_ZD-6WWRA_ZD-6WWRA_ZD-6WWRA_ZD-6WWRA_ZD-6W＆＆＆＆＆＆＆＆WRB_ZDWRB_ZDWRB_ZDWRB_ZDWRB_ZDWRB_ZDWRB_ZDWRB_ZD -6W-6W-6W-6W-6W-6W-6W-6W SeriesSeries
MODELMODELMODELMODELMODELMODELMODELMODEL SELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTION
WRBWRBWRBWRBWRBWRBWRBWRB①①①①2424242424242424②②②②1212121212121212③③③③ZZZZZZZZ④④④④ DDDDDDDD⑤⑤⑤⑤--------6W6W6W6W6W6W6W6W⑥⑥⑥⑥
①Product Series ②Input Voltage
③Output Voltage ④Wide (4:1) Input Range
⑤DIP Package Style ⑥ Rated Power
Order code
Input Output
Efficiency
(%.Typ.)
Voltage(VDC) Voltage
(VDC)
Current(mA)
Nominal Range Max* Max. Min.
WRA2405ZD-6W 24 9-36 40 ±5 ±600 ±60 76
WRA2412ZD-6W 24 9-36 40 ±12 ±250 ±25 81
WRA2415ZD-6W 24 9-36 40 ±15 ±200 ±20 83
WRB2403ZD-6W 24 9-36 40 3.3 1500 150 74
WRB2405ZD-6W 24 9-36 40 5 1200 120 76
WRB2412ZD-6W 24 9-36 40 12 500 50 81
WRB2415ZD-6W 24 9-36 40 15 400 40 81
WRA4805ZD-6W 48 18-72 80 ±5 ±600 ±60 85
WRA4812ZD-6W 48 18-72 80 ±12 ±250 ±25 83
WRA4815ZD-6W 48 18-72 80 ±15 ±200 ±20 85
WRB4803ZD-6W 48 18-72 80 3.3 1500 150 74